
Extra Curricular Activities
Activity Company Contact Person Contact details
After School Care Matakids Julie Atkinson 422 7107     022 3505687       matakids.co.nz
Athletics Warkworth Athletics

Club
Casey Eden 021 496 740

athleticswarkworth@gmail.com
Basketball  (Y7 & 8 only) Mahurangi Basketball

Club
Chris Vaughan 021 171 4138 rodney@harbour.basketball

Brownies/Pippins Faye Bradnam 422 6038      021 02790161
bradnam@xtra.co.nz

Cricket Kaipara Flats Cricket
Club

Liam Jones 021 083 34455
kaiparaflatscricket@yahoo.co.nz

Dancing - various Talbot Dance
Academy

Carla Talbot warkworth@talbotdanceacademy.co.nz

Dancing - various Warkworth
Performing Arts

admin@wpa.co.nz

Girl Guides Faye Bradnam 422 6038      021 02790161
bradnam@xtra.co.nz

Golf Omaha Golf Club Emma Fairnie 020 433 4653    emmafairniegolf@gmail.com
Guitar Stephen Fulford 022 190 7218  fulfordstephen@gmail.com
Gymnastics Mahurangi

Gymnastics
Mandy Morris Mahu@nhgym.co.nz

www.mahugym.co.nz
Kayaking Aotearoa Surf School Che Burnett 094315760

www.aotearoasurf.co.nz
Martial Art - Aikido Aikido Mahurangi

(at Matakana School)
Andy Metzler
Chris Hodder

021 672787
027 6257257   chris.hodder@xtra.co.nz

Martial Art - Karate Warkworth Kids
Karate

Andrew 0220 988310 redscorpiondojo@hotmail.com

Martial Arts - Kenpo JSK 5.0 Matakana Shane Rynne 021 959073 jsk50matakana@yahoo.com

Martial Arts -
Taekwon-Do

Jungshin Taekwon-Do Matt Davey 021 136 4955 info@warkworth.org.nz

Netball Matakana Netball Julie Jones matakanahawks@gmail.com
Performing Arts Classes Pform.nz Gracie Pilgrem Gracie@pform.nz 0212166652 www.pform.nz
Piano & Singing Piano & Singing Susan Hayday 422 7537 0274462527

suehayday@hotmail.com
Rugby - Junior Rugby Mahurangi RFC Chanelle registration@mahurangirugbyclub.co.nz
Sailing Sandspit Yacht Club Glenys Milne sandspitlearntosail@gmail.com
Scouts (Keas Y1-3)

(Cubs Y4-6)
Air Cubs and Scouts

www.scouts.org.nz Rhys Watson
Maddie Long
Heston Prospere-Smith

021 215 2527 warkworth@group.scouts.nz
021 0203 9099
021 0819 3537

Soccer Warkworth Soccer Cameron Gray warkworthafc@gmail.com
Squash WW Tennis & Squash

Club
Bill Boyce 021 425 978 squash@wwts.org.nz

StandUp Paddle Boarding Summer Sessions Natasha Craig 027 526 0524
info@summersessions.co.nz

Stand Up Paddle Boarding Aotearoa Surf School Che Burnett 094315760
www.aotearoasurf.co.nz

Surf  & Snorkel Saltwater Eco Lydia Green info@saltwatereco.co.nz 0210433184
Surf Club Omaha Surf Club Gaylene mail@omahasurf.co.nz
Surfing Summer Sessions Natasha Craig 027 526 0524

info@summersessions.co.nz
Surfing Aotearoa Surf School Che Burnett 094315760

www.aotearoasurf.co.nz
Swimming Aquakids swim school Cindy aquakidz@hotmail.com 021 163 5050
Tennis Mahu East Tennis

Club
juniors@mahutennis.co.nz

Tennis WW Tennis & Squash Kaye Jackson 425 6965     tennis@wwts.org.nz
Wakeboarding, stand up
paddleboarding and
Kitesurfing

Blue Adventures Nina Carr-Fehm bookings@blueadventures.co.nz
Phone 0226305705

Yoga for Children Ingrid Yoga Ingrid Le Prou 021707486 ingridleprou@gmail.com
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